CDS200 noeauHeyHn pe3yntaTu ;
rnacawe bpoj:; 0031
Mode; Open
Subject of voting;
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MPUCYTHU; 95
3a; 52
BO3ApXaH; 0
MpoTuB; 9
rnacane; 61
0001; ABUPOBWUK BJAJAHKA........ ;
0002; ADEMM LIEBAT ... vvvevvunnns
0003; AJIMY UMEP. ..o v v i v v nnnns
0004; AJIMTU PAPUC. . . v v v i v v v v ns
0005; AHACTACOBA CTAHKA........ ;
0006; AHOOB CTOJAH. ... vvvnnnn ;
0007; AHOOHOB MUJNE. .. v evvuunns ;
0008; AHOOHOBCKA MAPUIA........ ;
0009; APUDU TEYTA. .. v vervnnnns
0010; AXMETU AJIM. .o v i e v v e nnns
0011; BAIJPAM AMIAM. ... v v vvvunnns
0012; BEHAEBCKA BECHA.......... ;
0013; BYWM HASUB. . o v vt e e vnnnns
0014; BOHEBA CUNBAHA........... ;
0015; BYYKOBCKM BJNAJLO.......... ;
0016; BEJIMY A3 . . v v v i v v nn e
0017; BEBAHOBCKM TPAJKO........ ;
0018; TEOPIMEBCKW MBULA........ ;
0019; TUHEB JOBAH. ... evvvunnnn
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MBEP.......... ;
EPUHA. .. ...... ;
M OAPKO....... ;
AJIEKCOBCKU OJIMBEP. . ...... ;
757 P ;
LOTAHA BECUM. . ... vvvvn. .. ;
EH. veennnn ;
] POOHA. ... ..... ;
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BEJE. . ........ ;
MMAP. ... ee ;
PAH. .. vvvnnnn. ;
A AHAPE]......... ;
CTAHKOBWMK EMWIMIAH. ... ... ;
3WMBEPU ABEAVH. .. ........ ;
MBAHOB JbYBWUCAB - SWHIO...;
MBAHOBA LIBETAHKA......... ;
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0043;
0044;
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0046;
0047;
0048;
0049;
0050;
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0054;
0055;

0056;
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0058;
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0061;
0062;
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0064 ;
0065;
0066;
0067;
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0069;
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0077;
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0079;
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0085;
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0087;
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0089;
0090;
0091;
0092;
0093;
0094;
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MBAHOBCKA

MBAHOBCKW WUIOP
WNJA3SKN CAOUIE
JAKUMOBCKA CBETJIAHA...... ;
JAKYTNAN 3YMPETE
JAHEBCKA HATAUDA.......... ;
MAPKY JYJIMETA
JAWAPKU AJQHAH
JAWAPK LIEMAUN
KAAPWY ®JIOPA
KUNAPU30OBCKA KPCTEBCKA AH

JATOTKA....... ;

KATAHOCKW WIMIA..........

KOJIEBCKM MAPJAHYO........ ;
KPCTEBCKM CTOJYE......... ;
KOTEBCKW HUKOJIA.......... ;
KOLEB BAHYO
JIASAPEB JOBAH
MAKPALYJIN JAHU
MAHACUIEBCKW JOBAH....... ;
MUPAKOBCKA COBA.......... ;
MATEBCKA LEHA
MEXMETWU EPMUPA
MUTEBA JIMONIA
MWHYEB TOPAH
MUCUHU XAJPYJIA
MUCOBCKW TOPAH
MYKOCKW KPCTO
PYHYEBA XPUCTUHA........ ;
HE3UPU CASET
HUKOJINK-MA3HEBA KOCAHA...;
HUKOJIOB MAPJAHYO......... ;
HUKOJNIOCKN AJIEKCAHIAP. . ... ;
OPOBYAHEL, TOPTU.......... ;
MAYEMCKWU MUIE
MEJKOBCKU XMBKO.......... ;
MEHOB PUCTO
NEMMK ABAMNIA
METKOBCKWU TUTO
METPECKW 30PAH
METPOB AHAPEJ]
PALIKOBCKA MAPUJA......... ;
nomn APCOB METAP.......... ;
MOMOBCKA JIMNJAHA. ........ ;
PYWANTWU CYNEIMAH.......... ;
PELIENW OAYT
CNACEHOBCKWU AJIEKCAHOAP. . .;
CABEBCKW CABE
CTAHYEBCKA HADA.......... ;
CTE®AHOBCKA AHETA........ ;
CTOMNKOBUK MBAH.......... ;
BOPUCJNIAB. ..... ;
CYTAPECKW TOPAH.......... ;
TAHYEBA TYJIMEBA HAAUUA...;
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0097; TONY30BA KAPEBCKA PO3A...; 0002; He rnacan

0098; TPAJAHOB NABJIE. .....vuu.. : 0001; He rnacan
0099; TPAJAHOBCKA OJIUBEPA...... ; 0001; 3a

0100; TPUMNYHOBCKW LUBETAH....... ; 0001; 3a

0101; TYWEBA MAPUHENA.......... ; 0002; He e npucyTeH
0102; AMETU BYJIHET .+ v v v v v v v v n s ; 0003; He e npucyTeH
0103; KYPKUMEB HUKOJA.......... ; 0002; nNpoTuB

0104; Y3EUWPU-®EPATWU MEPAN...... ; 0004; He e npucyTeH
0105; XAHU TAXUP. .. v ivvnnnns ; 0003; 3a

0106; XACUNUN KEHAH..........ou.. : 0001; He rnacan
0107; UAHOCKU ®UIAT. .. v v v nnns ; 0005; He rnacan
0108; YECTOEBA BECEJIA.......... : 0001; He rnacan
0109; YUMHIOBCKM TOME. ...+ v v uun. ; 0002; npoTus

0110; LIA®EPU APBEH............. ; 0004; He e npucyTeH
0111; LIAGEPU TANAT . . vt v e v v v nnns ; 0003; 3a

0112; WAMBEBCKW OJIMBEP......... ; 0001; He rnacan
0113; WEKEPMHCKA PAOMUIA....... ; 0002; He e npucyTeH
0114; WYTAPOB BACKO. ... evvvuuns ; 0001; 3a

0115; CEJIMAHM UMEP......vvvuunn ; 0004; He e npucyTeH
0116; NETPYWEBCKA JAPKA........ ; 0001; 3a

0117; 3ATYPOCKA NMWNJAHA........ ; 0001; 3a

0118; CTE®AHOBCKW BJIAAO........ ; 0001; He rnacan
0119; CTOJAHOB PUCTO. .. vvvuunas ; 0001; 3a

0120; TAWEBA BUOJNETA........... ; 0001; 3a



